Miami River Day Saturday, April 12, 2008 Noon - 5:00 PM

José Martí Park, SW 4 Street and SW 4 Avenue Set-up begins at 8:00 am and break-down at 5:00 pm.

Letter of Commitment

Yes, we are supporting Miami RiverDay 2008! We agree to be a:
Sponsor (cash and/or in-kind donation of \$1,500 or more)
Amount \$cash or value of in-kind contribution
Describe in-kind
Event will provide a 10 x 10 canopy, 1 table and 2 chairs.
Vendor (Food - Requires a \$122 fee - \$60 for City of Miami vendor fee + \$62 for 10 x
10 tent, table and 2 chair rental; if you bring your own tent, table and chairs, you wi
not have to pay \$62 fee) The sale of all beer, water and soda is reserved by the Ever
Vendor must supply signage and menus. Prices should not exceed \$8 per item. All businesses with
the City of Miami must show proof of Occupational License and Certificate of Occupancy.
Food Items & Prices
Vendor (Art or Crafts - Requires a \$122 fee- \$60 for City of Miami vendor fee + \$62
tent, table and chair rental; if you bring your own tent, table and chairs, you will no
have to pay \$62 fee)
Describe
Educational Displays (\$65 refundable Non-profits and community organizations)
DescribeEvent will provide a 10 x 10' canopy, 1 table and 2 chairs.
River and Marine Business Expo Exhibitor
Businesses may display their merchandise and demonstrate products and services.
Describe
Event will provide a 10 x 10' canopy, 1 table and 2 chairs.
the state of the s
All commitments are subject to acceptance by Event organizers. Contributions are tax-deductible to the
extent permitted by law. Should your Company decline or choose to cancel its booth
reservations, it must notify Miami Riverday staff by April 5, 2008 to avoid loss
of your fee or deposit. Signature below confirms your sponsorship and participation in the
2008 Miami Riverday Festival.
2000 Maini Mivelday I Csuvai.
Company or individual
Company of mulvidual
Contact Name_
Address
Phone and Fax
SignatureDate
Donation Enclosed or Deposit Required (if applicable)
Donation Enclosed of Deposit Required (if applicable)

Please return completed form with full payment to: "Miami River Fund, Inc", c/o Miami River Commission, 1407 NW 7 Street, Suite D, Miami, FL 33125. For information, call Ashley Chase, Event Coordinator, at (305) 644-0544.; fax form to (305) 642-1136.

All commitments must be made no later than January 14, 2008. This is a RAIN OR SHINE event.